




























































































































COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

1A
CANOT ENAELLE
1013796W
LISLE JOURDAIN
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 6 4 17 31
3 7 6 M 13 44
4 6 5 5 16 60
5 7 7 6 20 80
6 5 2 M 7 87
7 3 M M 3 90
8 8 7 3 18 108
9 9 9 8 26 134
10 6 5 3 14 148

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 148

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 1 10 10
2 7 4 3 14 24
3 9 5 2 16 40
4 9 9 5 23 63
5 8 6 5 19 82
6 10 8 4 22 104
7 9 5 5 19 123
8 7 6 5 18 141
9 10 6 M 16 157
10 5 4 M 9 166

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 314

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

1B
BRUN MATHIS
0026747Y
CONDOM
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 6 6 3 15 36
3 7 5 2 14 50
4 7 5 4 16 66
5 9 7 2 18 84
6 4 4 3 11 95
7 9 8 7 24 119
8 10 4 M 14 133
9 9 7 5 21 154
10 10 4 4 18 172

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 7 7 6 20 34
3 7 5 3 15 49
4 7 4 1 12 61
5 10 9 1 20 81
6 4 2 2 8 89
7 6 3 1 10 99
8 4 4 4 12 111
9 6 5 1 12 123
10 7 2 M 9 132

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

1C
MORANDIN ZOE
0053315B
SAMATAN
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 3 M 6 6
2 6 6 M 12 18
3 8 7 1 16 34
4 5 4 M 9 43
5 9 7 2 18 61
6 6 3 3 12 73
7 9 M M 9 82
8 6 1 M 7 89
9 1 M M 1 90
10 9 M M 9 99

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 99

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 M M 2 2
2 8 7 6 21 23
3 7 6 6 19 42
4 3 3 1 7 49
5 4 3 2 9 58
6 5 4 1 10 68
7 7 6 3 16 84
8 10 4 1 15 99
9 8 2 M 10 109
10 8 7 4 19 128

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 128
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 227

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

1D
MARIO LAURA
1015076C
LISLE JOURDAIN
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 7 6 3 16 30
3 8 8 5 21 51
4 3 3 3 9 60
5 7 6 1 14 74
6 9 6 4 19 93
7 7 5 1 13 106
8 7 6 3 16 122
9 9 4 2 15 137
10 9 9 8 26 163

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 6 5 18 35
3 10 8 7 25 60
4 10 9 8 27 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 9 6 2 17 124
7 8 6 4 18 142
8 8 5 M 13 155
9 8 5 1 14 169
10 9 8 7 24 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 193
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 356

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

2A
NARDARI EVA
0048769K
LEGUEVIN
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 6 M M 6 6
3 7 5 2 14 20
4 M M M 0 20
5 8 5 1 14 34
6 7 1 M 8 42
7 7 4 2 13 55
8 M M M 0 55
9 9 6 5 20 75
10 7 3 M 10 85

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 85

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 M 12 12
2 2 M M 2 14
3 5 2 M 7 21
4 8 1 M 9 30
5 6 4 M 10 40
6 3 3 2 8 48
7 5 2 M 7 55
8 8 7 M 15 70
9 7 5 M 12 82
10 6 5 5 16 98

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 98
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 183

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

2B
CLAUZET NATHANAEL
0024574L
LISLE JOURDAIN
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 10 10 6 26 46
3 8 7 4 19 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 6 5 3 14 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 6 2 2 10 155
9 10 9 4 23 178
10 9 9 8 26 204

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 10 2 22 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 8 7 6 21 103
6 7 7 4 18 121
7 10 7 4 21 142
8 7 7 4 18 160
9 6 4 M 10 170
10 9 7 7 23 193

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 193
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Total points 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

2C
CANOT NOELLIE
1013804E
LISLE JOURDAIN
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 8 7 4 19 37
3 6 5 2 13 50
4 7 M M 7 57
5 5 5 M 10 67
6 8 3 2 13 80
7 6 6 6 18 98
8 10 8 3 21 119
9 5 4 M 9 128
10 8 3 1 12 140

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 140

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 8 7 24 32
3 4 3 M 7 39
4 6 3 3 12 51
5 9 5 1 15 66
6 8 7 3 18 84
7 7 5 1 13 97
8 9 2 M 11 108
9 7 5 1 13 121
10 8 6 4 18 139

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 139
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 279

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

2D
BRUN JULES
0968757X
CONDOM
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 8 M 17 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 8 8 6 22 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 10 9 7 26 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 7 7 23 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 8 7 7 22 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 25 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

3A
JOURDA ELSA
1018240U
LEGUEVIN
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 1 1 5 5
2 6 2 M 8 13
3 5 3 M 8 21
4 8 3 M 11 32
5 5 M M 5 37
6 M M M 0 37
7 5 2 1 8 45
8 5 5 M 10 55
9 5 M M 5 60
10 M M M 0 60

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 60

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5
2 M M M 0 5
3 3 M M 3 8
4 10 6 6 22 30
5 1 M M 1 31
6 7 M M 7 38
7 M M M 0 38
8 5 3 M 8 46
9 6 1 M 7 53
10 4 2 M 6 59

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 59
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 119

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

3B
KLEINE-PASTOR GABRIELLE
1012588K
LISLE JOURDAIN
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 6 2 16 84
5 9 7 6 22 106
6 10 8 3 21 127
7 7 3 2 12 139
8 9 2 1 12 151
9 6 4 3 13 164
10 8 8 7 23 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 7 5 2 14 60
4 7 6 5 18 78
5 8 6 4 18 96
6 8 5 4 17 113
7 8 8 4 20 133
8 8 6 6 20 153
9 8 4 M 12 165
10 8 5 5 18 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 183
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 370

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

3C
NARDARI LOIC
0048747L
LEGUEVIN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 3 10 10
2 7 6 M 13 23
3 6 5 M 11 34
4 6 4 M 10 44
5 5 3 2 10 54
6 7 5 4 16 70
7 10 9 7 26 96
8 3 1 1 5 101
9 9 8 7 24 125
10 7 2 1 10 135

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 8 6 1 15 34
3 7 7 M 14 48
4 8 7 6 21 69
5 8 2 1 11 80
6 6 5 M 11 91
7 8 3 M 11 102
8 10 4 2 16 118
9 4 3 M 7 125
10 7 4 2 13 138

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 138
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 273

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

3D
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 6 25 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 277
Total 10 22 Total 9 28 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

4A
BLANCHARDON ANDRE
0291125R
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 9 6 2 17 82
5 9 7 M 16 98
6 10 8 7 25 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 8 7 1 16 162
9 8 6 4 18 180
10 7 7 M 14 194

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 10 8 7 25 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 8 8 M 16 147
8 7 6 3 16 163
9 5 5 2 12 175
10 9 9 M 18 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 193
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

4B
BORDES JEAN-LUC
0350398T
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 10 10 7 27 94
5 10 10 7 27 121
6 9 9 7 25 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 8 7 7 22 190
9 9 9 7 25 215
10 10 9 5 24 239

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 7 4 19 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 10 10 9 29 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 9 9 7 25 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 10 9 7 26 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

4C
BARBOSA ELIOTT
0005755F
LISLE JOURDAIN
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 1 M 10 10
2 9 1 1 11 21
3 10 5 M 15 36
4 3 M M 3 39
5 4 3 M 7 46
6 8 4 M 12 58
7 6 M M 6 64
8 9 4 3 16 80
9 2 M M 2 82
10 5 4 3 12 94

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 94

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 M 11 11
2 8 5 3 16 27
3 5 5 M 10 37
4 6 2 M 8 45
5 4 2 M 6 51
6 1 M M 1 52
7 7 7 3 17 69
8 6 M M 6 75
9 7 6 1 14 89
10 5 M M 5 94

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 94
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 188

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

4D
MARON JULIA
0037001U
MURET
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 8 7 M 15 115
6 8 8 8 24 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 10 6 26 217
10 9 7 7 23 240

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 9 9 M 18 172
8 10 8 8 26 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 8 7 6 21 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

5A
GAFFET CHRISTOPHE
0947507Z
LISLE JOURDAIN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 7 5 2 14 55
4 9 4 1 14 69
5 9 8 M 17 86
6 8 7 7 22 108
7 8 7 3 18 126
8 9 8 6 23 149
9 10 9 7 26 175
10 7 5 5 17 192

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 6 5 5 16 77
5 10 7 5 22 99
6 5 5 4 14 113
7 10 9 6 25 138
8 5 5 3 13 151
9 7 5 5 17 168
10 8 6 6 20 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

5B
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 7 25 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 9 8 7 24 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 16 Total 9 27 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

5C
LEMAIRE MATHEO
0976048X
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 7 6 5 18 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 8 7 5 20 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 8 7 4 19 175
9 9 8 5 22 197
10 9 8 7 24 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 5 2 14 34
3 10 8 6 24 58
4 8 7 6 21 79
5 9 8 8 25 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
7 10 9 7 26 153
8 8 7 7 22 175
9 10 9 8 27 202
10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

5D
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
0033726J
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 6 4 19 111
6 9 7 5 21 132
7 9 6 6 21 153
8 9 8 7 24 177
9 10 8 8 26 203
10 8 6 5 19 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
7 7 6 4 17 160
8 10 8 5 23 183
9 10 8 6 24 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

6A
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 8 8 6 22 117
6 7 6 5 18 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 8 7 6 21 203
10 9 7 7 23 226

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 8 6 24 144
7 10 7 7 24 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 7 7 23 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 243
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

6B
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 9 7 5 21 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 10 7 27 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 10 8 6 24 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

6C
DESPLACES SARAH
0890273N
BLAGNAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 9 7 7 23 189
9 10 7 6 23 212
10 9 6 4 19 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 9 8 8 25 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 9 9 7 25 136
7 9 6 6 21 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 8 7 6 21 205
10 9 6 5 20 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

6D
LAURENCE SYLVIANE
0754738T
POMPIGNAN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 8 5 23 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 8 8 6 22 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 9 9 9 27 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 9 6 6 21 198
9 8 8 7 23 221
10 8 7 3 18 239

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

7A
DEBART MARIE
0867438T
CASTELSARRASIN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 4 17 40
3 9 6 3 18 58
4 8 5 5 18 76
5 10 10 2 22 98
6 7 7 M 14 112
7 9 6 4 19 131
8 5 4 M 9 140
9 7 7 6 20 160
10 7 6 3 16 176

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 10 3 M 13 25
3 9 8 6 23 48
4 8 5 1 14 62
5 6 2 M 8 70
6 8 8 3 19 89
7 7 4 M 11 100
8 8 6 5 19 119
9 8 4 M 12 131
10 4 M M 4 135

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 311

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

7B
BIGARD CHRISTOPHE
1006416A
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 10 10 6 26 142
7 8 7 7 22 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 9 9 7 25 213
10 9 7 2 18 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 10 8 6 24 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 9 5 5 19 182
9 9 7 4 20 202
10 10 8 8 26 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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/T

R
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t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

7C
CAVALLIER ALISSA
0023543R
LUNION
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 8 8 6 22 64
4 7 7 6 20 84
5 9 8 5 22 106
6 9 8 6 23 129
7 7 6 5 18 147
8 10 8 8 26 173
9 8 8 7 23 196
10 8 7 6 21 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 8 6 6 20 67
4 10 8 6 24 91
5 10 9 6 25 116
6 8 7 7 22 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 10 6 6 22 182
9 9 7 4 20 202
10 7 7 2 16 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

7D
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 10 5 25 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 10 10 5 25 144
7 9 9 7 25 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 9 6 6 21 239

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 6 6 20 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 7 6 6 19 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 7 7 6 20 129
7 7 6 6 19 148
8 9 6 6 21 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 10 7 7 24 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

8A
SOULA THIERRY
0734165F
AUZEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 9 8 5 22 92
5 9 7 6 22 114
6 10 10 7 27 141
7 9 6 6 21 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 7 7 5 19 208
10 9 7 7 23 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 8 7 1 16 33
3 9 8 5 22 55
4 8 7 3 18 73
5 9 8 7 24 97
6 10 8 7 25 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 9 9 8 26 171
9 10 9 8 27 198
10 8 7 7 22 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

8B
JOUANJAN GUILLAUME
0963722Z
LISLE JOURDAIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 8 8 6 22 188
9 9 8 8 25 213
10 9 6 6 21 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 6 M 16 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 10 7 6 23 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 7 4 3 14 146
8 8 7 6 21 167
9 7 5 1 13 180
10 9 7 6 22 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

8C
TRIGEAUD JOEL
0892977C
MIRANDE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 10 8 5 23 65
4 9 6 5 20 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 10 7 7 24 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 10 8 7 25 178
9 8 6 5 19 197
10 10 6 5 21 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 8 5 21 40
3 8 8 8 24 64
4 9 8 8 25 89
5 9 5 3 17 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 8 8 6 22 153
8 10 9 4 23 176
9 9 9 7 25 201
10 9 9 7 25 226

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

8D
MANSON ALBERT
0049155E
LISLE JOURDAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 6 6 20 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 8 6 6 20 77
5 9 3 2 14 91
6 10 8 6 24 115
7 8 8 6 22 137
8 10 8 3 21 158
9 9 9 7 25 183
10 8 8 8 24 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 7 6 4 17 31
3 8 8 5 21 52
4 8 8 5 21 73
5 10 7 3 20 93
6 5 4 4 13 106
7 8 5 4 17 123
8 8 6 6 20 143
9 10 6 6 22 165
10 10 8 6 24 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

9A
VINYALS ROMAIN
0744688U
MURET
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 10 8 8 26 207
9 10 9 7 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 9 28 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 9 9 6 24 125
6 9 7 M 16 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 10 9 6 25 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 26 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

9B
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 8 8 8 24 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 7 7 6 20 198
9 10 8 7 25 223
10 9 8 M 17 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

9C
BAULARD GEOFFREY
0596585M
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 8 7 24 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 8 8 8 24 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 271
Total 10 13 Total 9 33 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

9D
LAFLEUR LOGAN
1015781F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 7 25 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 7 7 24 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 8 7 24 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 10 30 249
10 10 10 10 30 279

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 279
Total 10 25 Total 9 25 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

10A
BRUN FREDERIC
1018222C
CONDOM
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 275
Total 10 14 Total 9 43 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

10B
LECLERC FRANCK
0775369T
VIVIEZ
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 271
Total 10 11 Total 9 44 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

10C
GARNIER MARGOT
0019352K
SAMATAN
U21FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 8 7 24 38
3 9 9 8 26 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 8 7 6 21 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 9 9 9 27 190
9 10 7 7 24 214
10 8 6 6 20 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 8 6 M 14 78
5 9 8 8 25 103
6 10 9 8 27 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 9 7 6 22 177
9 8 6 M 14 191
10 9 8 6 23 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 214
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

10D
PACE PATRICK
0907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 277
Total 10 18 Total 9 40 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

11A
NICOLAS ADRIEN
0938041K
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 9 9 9 27 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 10 30 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Total points 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

11B
BLONDY FREDERIC
1025078U
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 279
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

11C
DRELON CAROLE
0053911Z
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 6 24 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 8 27 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 23 Total 9 33 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

11D
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
0232624C
LUNION
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 9 8 8 25 164
7 10 8 8 26 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 9 9 27 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 264
Total 10 10 Total 9 44 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

12A
FISCHER MARC
0363980F
BLAGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 8 27 258
10 10 10 10 30 288

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 288
Total 10 34 Total 9 25 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

12B
PAPOT CEDRIC
0638814N
TOULOUSE TAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 9 29 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 280
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

12C
BES THOMAS
0051730D
AUCAMVILLE
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

12D
LESAGE PIERRE
0848112L
LUNION
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 10 30 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 25 Total 9 35 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

13A
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 38 Total 9 22 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

13B
LALU NOEL
0766709E
LEGUEVIN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 10 9 M 19 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 9 6 24 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 8 8 7 23 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 7 7 23 145
7 8 8 M 16 161
8 10 8 7 25 186
9 9 9 8 26 212
10 10 10 8 28 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

13C
SALAS MATHIEU
0806215W
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 10 10 30 264
10 10 10 10 30 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 294

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 10 30 178
7 10 10 9 29 207
8 10 9 9 28 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 9 9 28 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 47 Total 9 13 Total points 587

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

13D
NAUDY CHANTAL
0204128D
FRONTON
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 8 7 24 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 8 7 24 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 7 26 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 31 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

14A
GARNIER DAVID
0057665E
SAMATAN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 9 9 9 27 265

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 9 7 26 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 279
Total 10 17 Total 9 39 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

14B
LATAPIE BERNARD
0950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 7 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 8 6 23 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 259
Total 10 11 Total 9 32 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

14C
BOISSONNET MICHEL
0406955T
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 7 26 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 272
Total 10 14 Total 9 38 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

14D
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 10 30 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

15A
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 7 25 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 285
Total 10 24 Total 9 33 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

15B
BES ALAIN
0018059E
FONSORBES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 7 26 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 274
Total 10 13 Total 9 40 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

15C
STACEY MICHELE
0715325C
FRONTON
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 8 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 30 Total 9 29 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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COMPETITION SALLE 14/15 DECEMBRE 2024
DEPART 3

15D
JACQUET SEBASTIEN
0350924P
FRONTON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 10 30 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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